@rap Waros
GASTSTUBI

Here in our rustic Crap [laros, coziness and get, togethers
are Lhe main purpose.
O kicher o il spol o with Grison, Classics as wel,
tHPiwL Swiss dishes.
O service toam i s oy o s for ary Futher inormation

Enjoy your meal |

Al prices arein Swiss Francs and incfude 8,1 % VAT.
Cur service sfaff wiff, be happy fo-answer any questions youmay have apout
aflergens and infoferances .
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Bitndner Grnuss
Cls 01[\2 persons Hwoanchooseyour S/wrmg meruL

For dlarfers

Drl&(j me,af,)[r‘“om QrLsons / vegata,élps / cream

lenzerheidner Cheese

As Main course

Sadde of Beef
Marrw l:m / rwt Vﬂgefﬂj)[ﬁs / Pﬁtﬂipﬂs / l)rOUL/ Horserazfl;slb Cf‘e,a.m,

Quar/\-p'uml«@[/
spinach [eaf [ brown bifter | tomatoes | mountain cheese
Capuns .. Nlona. Style " |
Cheese Sauce. | VVegelable Cubes | Onion Rings
Dessert

Nt cake Sporzer tle
Caramel, | Wallruits | Batter crumble
72 S)[r: per person.
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choose/ y
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Soup
agus
UCJ(E g,C:ron [ Tomatpes

Mainc;:twse
AS( OSS uce-
%
Mushroom !
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Desserf
Mej\mgu’& ) ice cream
| Vanil o
ies | Cream |
Strawberr

/2 S{r: per per
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Snacks A
Le/nzer}wi,qlnzr Mouultmn Clwese/; - 18

Roe Deer SCLLSLZ IDy Hatw/ﬂe/ from SWO{/ 21

Cob:!—st{rred cranfnerrws / figco mustarcf [Dg junw / pear Erwzf [Dy wefser from Dcwos

Cra,p naros P [pﬁ,er 36
Dried Grison. Meat, Brigger | raus ham. Brigger | Leg ham. | OMOSO house.

sausage / Smol&a] Bawn “Br&gger” Tru#l,& l,wer sausage / analwer mountcun
cheese |Salted bitter | Chive brard | pickled vegelables

Cervelal, Cheese Salpd 04

P LCJ(L&S / cfu»es / F renoh c/resslng or Sporzer :Jre,ssing

Soupes | Soups

Qr‘Lson Barl,eg Soup Maum,sa,ss sty[p 16/20

asparagaus Soup 1620
Wild gelsic | Tomate

‘t vegefarian Ivegan \



Starfers

Lamb Lettuce N\ 16
Bolsd g | Bacors | oo

Ceasar Salad 19
Bacon | Egg | Grodtons | Mourtain Cheese | Tondto

With chiken breast, 28

Our Sal,aqls are se,rveql tmﬂx, Sporze,r House Dressbng on
Lhe side

Swiss Beef tartar 30/36
Belper HolLe | pickelid vegetables [ herb sclod
Beetroot tatar N\ 28/34

Belper Knoll. | pickled vegetables [ herb salad

‘t vegefarian Ivegan \



Crap Nares Classics

Sporze,r P orl« Corc/on B[,eu 48
Filled with Raclette Cheese and dried Grison. Mea, | Fries [ mix vegelables
Swiss beef sirlpin [ 220 ¢) 54
Cofe de SPMZ‘AUH/&’ sauce / Fries / nwxvegefﬂblps

Soddle of Beef 48
Borie Marrour | rootvegelables | potatoes | broth. | Horseradish Cream
Paste | Beef Ragoudt, e o Bol gnese 29
Cpplesauce | Mourdain cheese | Onions

Quar/\—pi,z&/\c[/ 29

spiriach. [eaf | brown hiter [ tomatpes | mouritin, cheese.
Ra-m Cﬁcese lfi:om jumb Be:rn (250\9);?, 3%

Botled potatpes | pickles

Capuns . nona, Styl,e 28

Dri,ed Qnsonmzat / C/v.ese Sau,c& / \/egetof)[p Bru,nol,sa / Onwn Rm.gs
/ Mountnun C}w@se,

vegetwi,an varwf,wn ;t 26
\/e:gan varwf,uyn \ 24

‘t vegelarian | vegun N



Seasonaf,Variely
\Vea|, Ossopuco

Br&nfpm aspcwagu,s «P rimavera))
Sauce Gribiche | Potatoes

Salmon filel, cooked in breadcrumbls
Riesling Burre blanc | Tomate- | Spinach. | Potatoes

Ricotta - Spinach Ravis{i
Lok gerlicpesto | Rucols. | Brat

]
7y

w}ute as,oaragous
Hollandaise Sauce | Pars|ey Potates

+Urison Ha.m.

+Beef Entrecote
+Salmon Filet,

‘t vegelarian | vegun N\

48

42

49

34

39

12
21

20



Served infhe Fondue Pof

38

18

34

Cheese Foundue

Homemade blend from Loin 2

Mez e mez Zf/w c//a.ssw per person

Z(/LM 7 s UJ%& per person
Vegm \ per person
Servedwith botled potlatoes | pickles | slyer pearl,onion. | chery
fomat | racksh

As off 2 Persong

Meat, Fondue in hearty boullion  per person

64

Three kinds of mea, Feshly cul; beef, veal, and chicken. | french s |

six /wmenwuc/e c/t,Ps / )(l:mts

‘t vegefarian Ivegan \



Dessert

Caramel, custard the Original,

Whipped cream. | “Brefsaly”

nut ca,lﬁe/ Sporze,r sbjbe

Caramel, | Wellruits | Bdler crumble

Merquw cream
Si’/aw/:;errws / Cream / \/f“’llu/“"w

P vegelurian |vegan

[l

18

18



Our sefection off KGlulsch Bafnst? prom Surava,
Grisong
Zoe/ cream.

\/awu,u/ C!woo{ﬂfb&/ Ovomawn& / Eggrwg per scoop 4

Sorbel:

Strassberry | Lemor: prscoop 4

servecfwdﬁZc[/voc#&a,(Zsmps) 15
w}uppa{ cream 15
Chocolple sauce 5

‘t vegelarian | vegun N



Decfaralion of} prevenance:

SWitZerlﬂnJI \/GGL/B%{/ Por/ﬂ /PJ’\&P@C}L/CM%
Switzerland | Custria Gume
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Aperifif
Martine weiss
Ramazolt

Bundner Réleli 2<],
Cynar

Fernet, Branca. 2,
Uppenzeler
Braulio- 2c],

Gunzwifer Desliffate Urs Hecht

[m Barrigue

Gurzwiler Rosenapfe| prand
Gunzwiler Kirsch. [eresa
Gunzwiler \Vieil e Prune
Gunzwiler VVieil e Wil liams
Gurawiler Vieil | e Obricot,

‘? vegefarian Ivegun \

16%
307%

204,

227%
6%

38%

297%
19%

407%
407%
407%
40%
407%

S
&

o wWw wWw w w o wu

12
12
12
2

2



Lipp Destifferie
Grand Marc 11°5

BLanw

Porf wine

Qrajwnu\s P ort& Reserve SLx Qra,pes

Dralif beer

Feldschlisschen
Feldschlssschen Panachs

Botiled beer

Monsteiner Haustraffel, heat,)
Monsteiner Huushier
Feldschlsschen withoul, alcohol)
Feldschlssschen Premium

Juice Méh{,

Trib

Trib sans alcool, | withodt, alcohol,

‘t vegefarian Ivegan \

id,
45% “
1% “
4d,
6% 9
20/, 30, 50,
4 5 7
5
5
33,
50, 8
6.50
5
5.50
33,
5.50
5.50



Minerafwafer

Ullegra 47d,
Ullegra 774,
Passuger 47,
Passuger 77,
Soff drinks

Farta. Sprite. Coca-Colp. Colpn Zero
Rivell rol, & blaw

Upple Juice & Shorley.

[onic, Biter Lemon 20,
[ omatoe Juice 20d,,

‘t vegelarian | vegun RN

5.50

5.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50



Hdt afcohofic Drinks

Guarda \/o|, Kaffee
Cognac-Egg liqueur . coffeewhipped crea.

Homemade. Mulled Wine

Homema.cfe Orcmge—P unsc/L
withoul, alcohod,

wilh rum

Koffee Ferlig

Sofu*uxpps, cane sugar, co#ee

Kaffee 12
Plum Schnapps, cane sugar., w?‘prwder hot water

‘t vegelarian | vegun RN

12



Hot nonafcohefic Drinks

Cafe Créme. | Coffee Hog 5
Espresso | Espresso-Hag 5
Double Espresso 6
Cappuccine 550
Milk coffee 5.50
Lette Macchiate 6
Ovomalfine / chocolale S
Sirocco BivTea

Lea cup 5

Gertle Blue - Farl, Grey

Purple Breeze - Darjee|ing Ceylon Sunrise
Black Chai -black tea with spice
Camonils. Orange Blpssoms

Moroccan Murt,

\Verveine

Piz Paljs - herbal, tea

Japanese Sencha - greenlea

White Stlyser Meedle - Jasmin

Red Hiss - fruif, tea

‘t vegefarian Ivegan \



